-~ THE DISTORTION
THEORY OF
MACROECONOMIC
FORECASTING

A Guide for Economists and Investors

Steven Marquard

Q

Quorum Books
Westport, Connecticut ¢ London



PART 1

D O b W N R

PART II

10
11
12

Contents

Figures and Tables
Acknowledgments

Introduction

MACROECONOMIC PRINCIPLES
Money Systems and Depression
The Capital Structure

Money, Prices, and Velocity
Interest and Credit

Banking Functions

Business Cycle Theories

THE FRACTIONAL RESERVE STANDARD
The Rise of Paper

Price Stability: The Basic Error

Direct Distortion

The Money Illusion

Bank Credit Expansion

Gresham’s Law-and Velocity Induction

ix

xi

19
29
51
61
67

79
83
87
101
107
119



viii CONTENTS

13 Empirical Velocity 125
14 Interest-Intensive Production Processes 133
15 Real and Nominal Interest Rates 137
16 The Business Cycle Black Box 147
17 The Stock Market 153
18 The Budget Deficit 155
19 Anatomy of a Business Cycle 159
20 Anatomy of a Depression 165
21 Anatomy of an Inflation Phase 171
22 Price Controls, Incomes Policies, and Indexing 177
23 A Long or a Short Depression? 183

PART II1 THE FULL GOLD STANDARD
24 The Full Gold Standard 187

PART IV SUMMARY
25 Summary 199
Selected Bibliography 203
Index - 205



