THE DISTORTION THEORY OF MACROECONOMIC FORECASTING

A Guide for Economists and Investors

Steven Marquard



Contents

	Figures and Tables	ix
	Acknowledgments	хi
	Introduction	1
PART I	MACROECONOMIC PRINCIPLES	
1	Money Systems and Depression	9
2	The Capital Structure	19
3	Money, Prices, and Velocity	29
4	Interest and Credit	51
5	Banking Functions	61
6	Business Cycle Theories	67
PART II	THE FRACTIONAL RESERVE STANDARD	
7	The Rise of Paper	79
8	Price Stability: The Basic Error	83
9	Direct Distortion	87
10	The Money Illusion	101
11	Bank Credit Expansion	107
40	Cookem's Law and Valentin Industion	440

viii CONTENTS

13	Empirical Velocity	125
14	Interest-Intensive Production Processes	133
15	Real and Nominal Interest Rates	137
16	The Business Cycle Black Box	147
17	The Stock Market	153
18	The Budget Deficit	155
19	Anatomy of a Business Cycle	159
20	Anatomy of a Depression	165
21	Anatomy of an Inflation Phase	171
22	Price Controls, Incomes Policies, and Indexing	177
23	A Long or a Short Depression?	183
PART III	THE FULL GOLD STANDARD	
. 24	The Full Gold Standard	187
PART IV	SUMMARY	
25	Summary	199
	Selected Bibliography	203
	Index °	205